receive shares carrying voting rights  in the TC (specify holding in each category)
after acquisition

1460678

4.14

4.14

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 1460678 4.14 4.14
Mode of acquisition / transfer (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).

Off Market Transfer
Inter Se transfer by way of Gift between

Promoter Group
(i.e. Immediate Relatives)

Date of acquisition / transferor /sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of
allotment of shares, whichever is applicable

01.07.2021

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale   3,52,36,247 Equity Shares of Rs.10/-each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale   3,52,36,247 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition 3,52,36,247 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each

ANNEXURE –A

Shareholding details Before the
proposed transaction

After the
proposed transaction

No. of
shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t
total share

capital of TC

No. of
shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t
total share
capital of

TC
A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers)

1 Kanika Agrawal   116100 0.33 716100 2.03

2 Madhu Agrawal   50000 0.14 1050000 2.98

3 Reena Agrawal 101000 0.29 1001000 2.84

   Total A 267100 0.76 2767100 7.85

   PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareholding - Other than Acquirer )

4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal   1731398 4.91 1731398 4.91

5 Banjrang Lal Agrawal HUF 2738932 7.77 2738932 7.77

6 Sarita Devi Agrawal   1525729 4.33 1525729 4.33

7 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal   1255000 3.56 1255000 3.56

8 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal - HUF 50000 0.14 50000 0.14

9 N P Agrawal   769346 2.18 769346 2.18

10 Narayan Prasad Agrawal  HUF   475000 1.35 475000 1.35

11 Suresh Agrawal 625000 1.77 625000 1.77

12 Suresh Agrawal HUF 778171 2.21 778171 2.21

13 Abhishek Agrawal   85000 0.24 85000 0.24

14 Siddharth Agrawal   94000 0.27 94000 0.27

15 Dinesh Agrawal   1846347 5.24 1846347 5.24

16 Radheshyam Agrawal (HUF) Karta-Dinesh Agrawal 480000 1.36 480000 1.36

17 Dinesh Agrawal HUF 839059 2.38 839059 2.38

18 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 1790652 5.08 1790652 5.08

19 Hira Cement Limited 214517 0.61 214517 0.61

20 Dinesh Kumar Gandhi (Trustee of GPIL Beneficiary Trust)   1125000 3.19 1125000 3.19

21 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 1200000 3.41 1200000 3.41

22 Alok Ferro Alloys Limited 480000 1.36 480000 1.36

Total B 18103151 51.38 18103151 51.38

B   Seller (s)

23 Pranay Agrawal   546958 1.55 246958 0.70

24 Prakhar Agrawal   532500 1.51 232500 0.66

25 Kumar Agrawal   2460678 6.98 1460678 4.14

26 Vinay Agrawal 1875466 5.32 975466 2.77

Total C 5415602 15.36 2915602 8.27

Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 23785853 67.50 23785853 67.50

		2021-07-05T15:26:28+0530
	KUMAR AGRAWAL

		2021-07-05T15:27:18+0530
	KUMAR AGRAWAL